PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3535317

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ROBIN B. PALMER	09/21/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MY SUCCESSABLES, INC.
Street Address:	22041 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
Internal Address:	APT 2
City:	MALIBU
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90265

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8064295

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8057968201

Email: mywakeupcalls@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: ROBIN B. PALMER

Address Line 1: 22041 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: APT 2

Address Line 4: MALIBU, CALIFORNIA 90265

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBIN B. PALMER	
SIGNATURE:	/Robin B. Palmer/	
DATE SIGNED: 09/21/2015		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Patent Assignment Robin Palmer to My Successables Inc. 8064295 letter#page1.tif

PATENT 503488692 REEL: 036643 FRAME: 0405

the control of the co

Adres B. Palence,

Processing Conserved My Succession Street

22 A. Pauli, Coast Highway, 42

VIII (A. W.265

PATENT REEL: 036643 FRAME: 0406

RECORDED: 09/21/2015